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TBA TBA 00:00 AQA 7692/3T Spanish ADV Speaking Teacher Cond GCE/A 

TBA TBA 00:00 AQA 7272/C Music ADV Nea Composition GCE/A 

TBA TBA 00:00 AQA 7272/P Music ADV Nea Performance GCE/A 

TBA TBA 15:00 AQA 7201/X Art & Des ADV [Art Craft & Des] Ext GCE/A 

TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31557H01 Group Performance Workshop yr13 BTNG/B 

TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31668H01 Media Representations yr12 BTNG/B 

TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31670H01 Digital Media Skills yr13 BTNG/B 

Tue 23 April 09:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31827H01 Visual Recording and Communication 
yr12 

BTNG/B 

Mon 13 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 8EC0 01 AS Economics: Markets & Market 
Failure 

GCE/ASB 

Mon 13 May 13:15 01:30 AQA 7181/1 Psychology AS Paper 1 GCE/ASB 

Mon 13 May 13:15 01:30 AQA 7366/1 Further Mathematics AS Paper 1 GCE/ASB 
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Thu 23 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 1E History Russia 1917-91 GCE/A 

Fri 24 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7582/1 Physical Education ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 

Fri 24 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 

Fri 24 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7717/1A English Literature B ADV Paper 1A GCE/A 

Fri 24 May 13:15 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 8BS0 02 AS Business Managing Bus. Activities GCE/ASB 

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC 

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/2H Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 
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Mon 17 Jun 13:15 03:00 AQA 7062/2B Religious Studies ADV Paper 2B GCE/A 

Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 

Tue 18 Jun 13:15 02:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci P2: Algorithms & 
Programming Written 

GCE/A 

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 

Thu 20 Jun 13:15 02:00 AQA 7357/3 Mathematics ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 

Fri 21 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 

Wed 26 Jun all day 
   

Contingency Day 
 

 

 

The two half days and one full day noted as Contingency, students need to be available 
in case OFQAL move an exams due to a National Emergency 

 


